Senator moves to amend the delete-everything amendment (SCS2458A-3) 1.1 to S.F. No. 2458 as follows: 1.2 Page 1, line 18, delete "53,158,000" and insert "53,083,000" and delete "53,476,000" 1.3 and insert "53,401,000" 1.4 Page 1, line 21, delete "52,759,000" and insert "52,684,000" and delete "53,077,000" 1.5 and insert "53,002,000" 1.6 Page 4, line 9, delete "21,551,000" and insert "21,176,000" and delete "21,301,000" and 1.7 insert "20,926,000" 1.8 Page 5, line 5, delete "\$16,682,000" and insert "\$16,607,000" and delete "\$16,432,000" 1.9 and insert "\$16,357,000" 1.10 Page 8, line 16, delete "\$1,200,000" and insert "\$1,125,000" and delete "\$1,200,000" 1.11 and insert "\$1,125,000" 1.12 Page 17, line 7, delete "\$10,477,000" and insert "\$10,552,000" and delete "\$10,477,000" 1.13

Page 18, line 10, delete "\$10,477,000" and insert "\$10,552,000"

and insert "\$10,552,000"

1.14

1.15